SINAPSI

Automatic dispenser made of sheet metal coated with epoxy

powders.
equipped with:

Badge reader
10” Touch Screen

Modem GSM con SIM telefonica inclusa, adattatore
LAN - GSM modem with a SIM card included USB port

for Wi Fi connection (optional)

Features:

Maximum capacity

Plate Maximum capacity
Plate minimum capacity
Number of plates
Average absorbed energy
Power supply

Height

Base

Thickness

Weight

Additional features:

432

36 prodotti
6 prodotti
12

50 W/h
230 Vac
1830 mm
710 mm
750 mm
220 Kg ca

Possibility to manage up to six different types of products

per plate.

Possibility to modify the number of sectors per plate.
Possibility for connection in GSM, GPRS, Wi-Fi (optional), LAN.

Return function.

Non-duplicable key and mechanically programmable lock.
Cloud management software with various level of access through

specific credentials.

Possibility of interfacing with Termoscanner (Optional)
for employee body temperature measurement.
Alarm management via SMS/ e-mail in case of engine anomaly,

tampering and under-stock.



