



T10Technical Data Sheet

Automatic dispenser made of sheet metal coated with epoxy powders.

equipped with:

Badge reader

10" Touch Screen

Modem GSM con SIM telefonica inclusa, adattatore LAN - GSM modem with a SIM card included USB port for Wi Fi connection (optional)

Features:

Maximum capacity	432
Plate Maximum capacity	36 prodotti
Plate minimum capacity	6 prodotti
Number of plates	12
Average absorbed energy	50 W/h
Power supply	230 Vac
Height	1830 mm
Base	710 mm
Thickness	750 mm
Weight	220 Kg ca

Additional features:

Possibility to manage up to six different types of products per plate.

Possibility to modify the number of sectors per plate.
Possibility for connection in GSM, GPRS, Wi-Fi (optional), LAN.

Return function.

tampering and under-stock.

Non-duplicable key and mechanically programmable lock. Cloud management software with various level of access through specific credentials.

Possibility of interfacing with Termoscanner (Optional) for employee body temperature measurement.

Alarm management via SMS/ e-mail in case of engine anomaly,